
POS HEX EQ POS EQ HEX EQ POS EQ HEX EQ POS EQ HEX EQ POS EQ HEX EQ POS EQ HEX EQ POS EQ TOT EQ

1 PM GRUP 21 59,2 120 1 % 120 120

2 TU HIPER.COM 50,3 118 2 118 118

3 BACKSPIN BOYS 55,7 116 3 116 116

4 SI NO FOS 60,4 113 4 113 113

5 RIERA - FLORIT 32,9 109 5 109 109

T6 GOLF DE ANDRATX GOATS 37,7 108 T6 108 108

T6 SLICERS 72,0 108 T6 108 108

T6 ÉLITE DOGS 51,7 108 T6 108 108

T6 DB SOFT 61,4 108 T6 108 108

T10 BALNEARIO ILLETAS & GRAN FOLIES 8,3 107 T10 107 107

T10 ENGEL & VÖLKERS COMMERCIAL 53,5 107 T10 107 107

T10 ALCANADA BELLEVUE 56,9 107 T10 107 107

T10 QROMIA GOLF 58,1 107 T10 107 107

T14 HELIOCARE 55,9 105 T14 105 105

T14 GOLPES BAJOS 91,5 105 T14 105 105

T14 AIGONOVA INSTAL. TEAM 37,4 105 T14 105 105

T17 AMIGOS FOREVER 36,8 104 T17 104 104

T17 SON TROBAT - PROA DATA 42,8 104 T17 104 104

T17 PARES Y MOSCAS 46,0 104 T17 104 104

T17 FINCA EL PATIO ALLSTARS 30,5 104 T17 104 104

T17 PINE TRAP CREW 49,0 104 T17 104 104

T17 ESCABRUM 38,8 104 T17 104 104

T23 HOTEL PANORAMA DON MIGUEL 34,0 103 T23 103 103

T23 RAFA NADAL ACADEMY 19,8 103 T23 103 103

T23 GEMAHE GOLF 49,4 103 T23 103 103

T23 PARAPAR TEAM 51,5 103 T23 103 103

T23 SON MUDA GARDENS 58,2 103 T23 103 103

T28 JUMBO TOURS TEAM 53,9 101 T28 101 101

T28 SON GUAL 29,6 101 T28 101 101

T28 GOLFOS DE ARABELLA 60,4 101 T28 101 101

T31 METALÚRGICAS AGUILÓ 28,8 100 T31 100 100

T31 BLOCK HOUSE 40,5 100 T31 100 100

T31 OLIVER AGENCIA INMOBILIARIA 40,9 100 T31 100 100

T31 TEAM ROCKET 55,6 100 T31 100 100

T31 MAS GOATS 59,8 100 T31 100 100

T31 SOFT LINE 61,6 100 T31 100 100

T31 DRONE SERVICE 360 BY ALUA HOTELS 66,4 100 T31 100 100

T31 GOATS 67,1 100 T31 100 100

T31 SYSFINANCE 70,2 100 T31 100 100

T40 ADN GOLF BY HG 48,0 99 T40 99 99

T40 HEADSEEKERS WARRIORS 51,0 99 T40 99 99

T40 PIRATAS OH YEAH 60,1 99 T40 99 99

43 FORÇA QUIROPRÁCTIC 72,5 98 43 98 98

T44 BALEAR ENERGY 62,3 96 T44 96 96

T44 TERRAZA BALEAR 49,0 96 T44 96 96

T44 PULA GOLF RESORT 1,6 96 T44 96 96

T44 VIAJES MIRADOR 60,7 96 T44 96 96

T44 UDEMAX TEAM 92,7 96 T44 96 96

49 SOCKET TEAM 11,4 95 49 95 95

T50 ES FORNERS 97,7 92 T50 92 92

T50 HOTEL BRISMAR 39,4 92 T50 92 92

T50 MELIA GOLF 71,8 92 T50 92 92

T53 LA COLUMNA VERTEBRAL 37,0 91 T53 91 91

T53 HOTEL CALA D'OR 32,0 91 T53 91 91

T53 GOLF ES VIDA 83,1 91 T53 91 91

56 COCO BEACH HOUSE 63,7 90 56 90 90

T57 TEAM LUNA 70,1 88 T57 88 88

T57 TAIGUER GOLF TEAM 44,0 88 T57 88 88

T59 ANCORA & CLIMA 67,3 86 T59 86 86

T59 TEAM BEKERS 86,4 86 T59 86 86
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POS HEX EQ POS EQ HEX EQ POS EQ HEX EQ POS EQ HEX EQ POS EQ HEX EQ POS EQ HEX EQ POS EQ TOT EQ

1 BALNEARIO ILLETAS & GRAN FOLIES 8,3 103 1 % 103 103

2 PULA GOLF RESORT 1,6 100 2 100 100

3 RIERA - FLORIT 32,9 90 3 90 90

T4 RAFA NADAL ACADEMY 19,8 88 T4 88 88

T4 SOCKET TEAM 11,4 88 T4 88 88

T6 FINCA EL PATIO ALLSTARS 30,5 85 T6 85 85

T6 SON GUAL 29,6 85 T6 85 85

T6 METALÚRGICAS AGUILÓ 28,8 85 T6 85 85

T9 HOTEL PANORAMA DON MIGUEL 34,0 83 T9 83 83

T9 TU HIPER.COM 50,3 83 T9 83 83

T11 GOLF DE ANDRATX GOATS 37,7 82 T11 82 82

T11 PM GRUP 21 59,2 82 T11 82 82

13 ESCABRUM 38,8 81 13 81 81

14 BACKSPIN BOYS 55,7 79 14 79 79

15 SON TROBAT - PROA DATA 42,8 78 15 78 78

16 PARES Y MOSCAS 46,0 77 16 77 77

T17 GEMAHE GOLF 49,4 75 T17 75 75

T17 BLOCK HOUSE 40,5 75 T17 75 75

T17 OLIVER AGENCIA INMOBILIARIA 40,9 75 T17 75 75

T20 SI NO FOS 60,4 74 T20 74 74

T20 ÉLITE DOGS 51,7 74 T20 74 74

22 HOTEL CALA D'OR 32,0 73 22 73 73

T23 ALCANADA BELLEVUE 56,9 72 T23 72 72

T23 HEADSEEKERS WARRIORS 51,0 72 T23 72 72

25 DB SOFT 61,4 70 25 70 70

T26 HELIOCARE 55,9 69 T26 69 69

T26 PARAPAR TEAM 51,5 69 T26 69 69

T28 FORÇA QUIROPRÁCTIC 72,5 68 T28 68 68

T28 HOTEL BRISMAR 39,4 68 T28 68 68

T30 GOLFOS DE ARABELLA 60,4 66 T30 66 66

T30 QROMIA GOLF 58,1 66 T30 66 66

T30 MAS GOATS 59,8 66 T30 66 66

T30 PINE TRAP CREW 49,0 66 T30 66 66

34 TERRAZA BALEAR 49,0 65 34 65 65

T35 SLICERS 72,0 64 T35 64 64

T35 SOFT LINE 61,6 64 T35 64 64

T37 SON MUDA GARDENS 58,2 62 T37 62 62

T37 TAIGUER GOLF TEAM 44,0 62 T37 62 62

T37 TEAM ROCKET 55,6 62 T37 62 62

40 PIRATAS OH YEAH 60,1 61 40 61 61

41 DRONE SERVICE 360 BY ALUA HOTELS 66,4 60 41 60 60

T42 BALEAR ENERGY 62,3 59 T42 59 59

T42 SYSFINANCE 70,2 59 T42 59 59

T42 VIAJES MIRADOR 60,7 59 T42 59 59

45 GOATS 67,1 57 45 57 57

46 MELIA GOLF 71,8 53 46 53 53

47 COCO BEACH HOUSE 63,7 51 47 51 51

T48 ES FORNERS 97,7 49 T48 49 49

T48 ANCORA & CLIMA 67,3 49 T48 49 49

50 UDEMAX TEAM 92,7 48 50 48 48

51 TEAM BEKERS 86,4 46 51 46 46

52 TEAM LUNA 70,1 44 52 44 44

53 GOLF ES VIDA 83,1 43 53 43 43
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